
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

February 02, 2016

47000017

241.60

73

25

261.60

59

5

248.70

38

47Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

February 02, 2016

700005

256.00

71

2

200.00

62

07Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

February 02, 2016

1640168

132.24

158

355

145.50

119

127

173.23

99

318

197.55

89

439

236.66

72

219

269.93

57

14

291.89

49

1472Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

February 01, 2016

26115

130.31

144

7

192.83

115

15

205.92

98

79

241.56

87

82

256.64

71

57

259.18

60

6

203.33

45

246Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

February 01, 2016

748193

146.76

139

32

143.11

112

229

153.63

103

185

221.02

87

78

296.15

70

22

285.78

62

9

271.77

34

555Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

February 01, 2016

66

104.65

129

0000000Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

January 30, 2016

5514

140.90

132

15

177.00

111

2

204.99

95

016

224.69

71

6

270.29

56

2

267.49

30

41Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

January 28, 2016

19646

134.61

172

34

135.27

131

29

168.17

103

26

202.32

87

34

279.54

70

21

301.78

55

6

310.00

38

150Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight
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lbs.
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50 lbs.
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Aylmer Livestock

January 27, 2016

31014

100.20

190

3

175.09

101

09

247.90

74

4

226.79

53

1

202.49

33

31Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

January 25, 2016

400003

200.00

70

1

217.50

60

04Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

January 19, 2016

5000005

225.00

53

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


